Roadside Flasher
Type MFLA2
TE C H NICAL  DATASHEET
	 Standalone operation
	 Hazard identification
	 Available in five colours
	 Powerful magnetic base
	 Long battery life

MFLA2 – FF – CC
Colour MFLA2-SB-xx
Order code
MFLA2-EC-xx
Order code
MFLA2-BH-xx
Order code
RED STROB17A STROB18A STROB19A
YELLOW STROB17B STROB18B STROB19B
WHITE STROB17C STROB18C STROB19C
GREEN STROB17D STROB18D STROB19D
BLUE STROB17E STROB18E STROB19E
Dimensions
Colour
RD = RED
YL = YELLOW
WH = WHITE
GN = GREEN
BL = BLUE
Configuration
SB = Standalone beacon
EC = External control
BH = Carry handle fitted